Dressage at Waterloo Summer

Finale
Schedule of Classes

Thursday, August 20, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR David Schmutz at C
9:00 AM 918 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler Open
9:08 AM 894 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek Adult Am. :
Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony David Schmutz at C
9:16 AM 580 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Adult Am.
Class1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony David Schmutz at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
9:23 AM 999 Adelina, Julie Weitzel Adult Am.
9:31 AM 590 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman AdultAm.
9:38 AM 981 Going for Gold, Reagan McClellan AdultAm.
9:46 AM 565 Sunny Day, Teah Bankes Open -
9:53 AM 582 Gabriel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott Open -
10:01 AM 924 Return To Me, Barbra Reis Open :
- Break 10:08 AM to 10:38 AM -
Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony David Schmutz at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
10:38 AM 907 Balalaika, Barbara Butman Adult Am.
10:46 AM 993 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt Open T
10:53 AM 878 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Open -
11:.01 AM 986 Ziezo, Mary Brady AdultAm.
11:08 AM 575 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
11:16 AM 967 EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel Adult Am. :
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix David Schmutz at C
11:23 AM 584 Fruhlich, Chloe Fullar Q Open
11:32 AM 958 Leonardo, Judy Kelly Q Open -
11:41 AM 994 Dezent, Teah Bankes Q Open :
Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony David Schmutz at C
11:50 AM 585 Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia Adult Am.
11:58 AM 961 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis Open T
12:05 PM 978 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson AdultAm.
12:13 PM 783 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open :
Class 1M 3F, M ateriale, 3 year-old Fillies David Schmutz at C
12:20 PM 982 Meera by Tailored Fortune out of My Magnolia (Rapport) Adult Am.

Owner/Breeder: Hillary Oliver/Kathleen Peterson

- Lunch Break 12:28 PM to 1:28 PM -

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR David Schmutz at C; P. S. Chopra at E
1:28 PM 938 Adel, Lucy Voelk Q Open
1:36 PM 793 Forever More, Amy Fuller Adult Am.
1:44 PM 776 Lucas, Janice Smith Adult Am.
1:52 PM 579 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry Q Open
2:00 PM 570 Rossini, Heidi Kohl Open
2:08 PM 923 Don Tarpania, Joanne White Q Open
2:16 PM 976 Diego M, Therese Evans Open

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Thursday, August 20, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR
2:24 PM 938 Adel, Lucy Voelk

2:33 PM 753 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Betsy Van Dyke

2:41 PM 910 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant
2:50 PM 588 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers
2:58 PM 572 Rabinito, Judy Kelly
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges
3:07 PM 798 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
3:16 PM 959 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
3:25 PM 790 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
3:34 PM 960 Ferrero, Sue Agauas
3:43 PM - Break -
4:13 PM 561 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
4:22 PM 1000 Dolce, Heidi Kohl
4:31 PM 943 Zimree, Elizabeth Cope
4:40 PM 144 Salieri, Joanne White
4:49 PM 792 Antonio, Lori Young
4:58 PM 902 Polensio, Michelle Conrad
5:07 PM 882 Lexington Star, Laurie Moore
5:16 PM 799 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Class 1F1 1, FEI Intermediate |
5:25 PM 965 Walando, Rob van Wessum
- Break 5:34 PM to 5:56 PM -

Class 1FI, FEI Intermediate Freestyle
5:56 PM 781 Letizia, Pam Heglund
Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

6:05 PM 568 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
6:14 PM 782 Carry On, Tammy Shivers
6:23 PM 573 Sven, Whitney Petersen-MclIntosh

Class 1F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle
6:32 PM 969 Belle Amie, Janet Hill
Class 1FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle
6:41 PM 261 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

Class 1E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

6:50 PM 564 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
6:50 PM 908 Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Class 1E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
7:00 PM 564 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
- ArenaDone 7:10 PM -

David Schmutz at C; P. S. Chopra at E
Open
Q Open
Q Open
Open
Open

David Schmutz at C; P. S. Chopra at E

Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Q Open

Adult Am.

Q Open
Open
Q Open
Q Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
David Schmutz at C; P. S. Chopra at E

Q Open

David Schmutz at C; P. S. Chopra at E
Q Adult Am.

David Schmutz at C
Jr/Yg Rider -
Open -
Pony -
David Schmutz at C
Q Adult Am. _
David Schmutz at C
Adult Am. _
David Schmutz at C
Pony
Pony 7
David Schmutz at C
Pony

O 0 O
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Thursday, August 20, 2015

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM

577
913
581
921
600
970
797
595
978
914
606
961
957

Capricious, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
Bordeaux, Heather Soones-Booher
Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee

JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia

Gold Strike, Lynn May

Fleur Royale, Linda Egeland
Sterling, Jessie Myers

Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
Daughtry FS, Sandra Tull

Alegria, Janell Scherbarth

Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis

DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

9:44 AM

990

Syncopation, Beth Sneller

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

9:52 AM

9:59 AM
10:06 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM
12:28 PM

1:28 PM

1:35 PM

1:42 PM

1:49 PM

571
169

950
591
789
599
867
977
582
922
944
784
904
955
948
924
675
879

962
939
908
564

Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman
Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs
- Break -

Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey
Sunflower FS, Tammy Auten

Babiano, Christina Betz

Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Larcos Boy, Susan Machin

Gabriel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott
St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert

Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock

Salute, Cynthia Nixon

Royal Rudi, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird

Willow, Emma Kemink

Return To Me, Barbra Reis

Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull

- Lunch Break -

LA Hollywood, Valerie Mortier

My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome

Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

O 0 O

o 0 O

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Pony
Pony

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C
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Thursday, August 20, 2015

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM
2:52 PM
3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:16 PM
3:24 PM
3:32 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:18 PM
4:26 PM
4:34 PM
4:42 PM
4:50 PM
4:58 PM
5:06 PM
5:14 PM
5:22 PM
5:30 PM
5:38 PM
5:46 PM

967
596
913
920
77
977
568
749
986
580
775
907
573

993
954
867
970
878
948
172
991
600
752
598
574
989

EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel
Biscaya, Judy Kelly

Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
Montego, Barbara Day

Neala Quinn, Kristine Marvin

Larcos Boy, Susan Machin

Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
Makuba's Austen, Yr Johannsdottir
Ziezo, Mary Brady

Tesoro, Ami Aiuto

La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet
Balalaika, Barbara Butman

Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh

- Break -

Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath

Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Gold Strike, Lynn May

Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich

Willow, Emma Kemink

Callisto, E. Ann Rowe

Yasmine J, Isabel Linder

JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia

Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Crescendo, Chloe Fullar

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Enough Said, Haley Barrett

- ArenaDone 5:54 PM -

Q
Q

O 0 O

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Pony

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C
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Thursday, August 20, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
8:00 AM 973 Hidden Promise, Therese Evans

8:08 AM 605 Tomoros Midknight Traveler, Stephanie Van De Ven

8:16 AM 940 Traumee, Amy McKeighan

8:24 AM 996 Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry
8:32 AM 776 Lucas, Janice Smith

8:40 AM 966 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer

8:48 AM 919 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

8:56 AM 574 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier

9:03 AM 752 Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava

9:10 AM 989 Enough Said, Haley Barrett
9:17 AM 575 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
9:24 AM 975 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
9:31 AM 869 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
9:38 AM 944  Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock
9:45 AM 992 Lijas Avignon Ahrens, Debbie McCaughtry
9:52 AM 591 Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey
9:59 AM 955 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird
10:06 AM - Break -
10:36 AM 954 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath

Class1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

P.S. ChopraatC

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champlopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

10:43 AM 904 Royal Rudi, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
10:50 AM 962 LA Hollywood, Valerie Mortier
10:57 AM 981 Going for Gold, Reagan McClellan
11:04 AM 675 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
11:11 AM 590 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman
11:18 AM 999 Adelina, Julie Weitzel
11:25 AM 939 My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome
Class 10T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
11:32 AM 795 Conquira, Kaitra Wilikins
Class 1U41, USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1
11:39 AM 990 Syncopation, Beth Sneller
Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
11:47 AM 940 Traumee, Amy McKeighan
11:55 AM 996 Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry
Class 1IEVT-1A, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Star
Dressage Test A
12:03 PM 974 Clover Joe, Therese Evans
ClassUT3, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 3
12:12 PM 571 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman
- ArenaDone 12:18 PM -

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Adult Am.

P.S. ChopraatC
P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC
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Friday, August 21, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle

7:45 AM
7:54 AM
8:03 AM
8:12 AM

995
942
782
977

Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
Carry On, Tammy Shivers

Larcos Boy, Susan Machin

Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle

8:21 AM

961

Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis

Class 2FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle

8:30 AM

261

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

- Break 8:39 AM to 8:44 AM -
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix

Leonardo, Judy Kelly
Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo

Unlimited, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz

Fruhlich, Chloe Fullar
Dezent, Teah Bankes
Lafayette HQ, Jennifer Truett

FEI Intermediatel|

Arteecue Cartero, Anne Stahl

FEI Intermediate

Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
Walando, Rob van Wessum
Rotspon's Crusador, Jennifer Harding
Lexington Star, Laurie Moore

Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney

Letizia, Pam Heglund

- Break -

Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt

Salieri, Joanne White

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges

8:44 AM 958
8:53 AM 578
9:02 AM 562
9:11 AM 584
9:20 AM 994
9:29 AM 915
Class 2F12,
9:38 AM 602
Class2FI1,
9:47 AM 959
9:56 AM 965
10:05 AM 587
10:14 AM 882
10:23 AM 569
10:32 AM 781
10:41 AM
11:11 AM 561
11:20 AM 144
11:29 AM 556
11:38 AM 902
11:47 AM 604
11:56 AM 798
12:05 PM 984
12:14 PM 960
12:23 PM 560
12:32 PM 790
12:41 PM 1000
12:50 PM 792
12:59 PM 799
1:08 PM
2:08 PM 588
2:17 PM 943
2:26 PM 771
2:35 PM 572

Sultar, Cheri Theis

Polensio, Michelle Conrad
Enredo 11, Anne Stahl
Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
Ricochet, Randi Heathman
Ferrero, Sue Agauas

Irioso, Cynthia Kenny

Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
Dolce, Heidi Kohl

Antonio, Lori Young

Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
- Lunch Break -

HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers
Zimree, Elizabeth Cope
Aerosmith, Lisa Nelson
Rabinito, Judy Kelly

O 000

O 000

Helen George at C

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Hemeorge atC
Open _
Helen George at C
Adult Am.

P. S. ChopraatC
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open

P.S. ChopraatC
Open
P.S. ChopraatC

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open
Open -
P.S. ChopraatC
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Friday, August 21, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony

P.S. ChopraatC

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

2:44 PM 788 Mr. Motown, Addison Groe
2:51 PM 999 Adelina, Julie Weitzel
2:58 PM 590 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman

3:05 PM 675 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley

3:12 PM 981 Going for Gold, Reagan McClellan
3:19 PM 962 LA Hollywood, Valerie Mortier
3:26 PM 765 Heart of Gold, Emma Lammert

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

3:33 PM 586 Domingo Esperanto 2, Emilee Hall
3:41 PM 894 J.A. Picasso, Jean Nemzek

Class 20UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B
3:49 PM 197 The Big Lebowski, John Valkenburg
- Break 3:56 PM to 4:26 PM -

Class 20T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
4:26 PM 795 Conquira, Kaitra Wilikins

Class 2U13, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 3
4:33 PM 964 Ramasotti, Willow VanAntwerp

Class 2EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR
4:41 PM 991 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder

- Break 4:51 PM t0 6:15 PM -

Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
6:15 PM 918 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler
6:24 PM 794 Sam | Am, Suzannah Simon
Class 2FI, FEI Intermediate Freestyle
6:33 PM 569 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney
6:42 PM 985 Algebraic Expression, Susan Griffiths
6:51 PM 781 Letizia, Pam Heglund
Class 2FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
7:00 PM 584  Fruhlich, Chloe Fullar
7:09 PM 589 Narok, Sara Justice
- ArenaDone 7:18 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider _

P.S. ChopraatC

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

P.S. ChopraatC

Open

P.S. ChopraatC
Open 7
P.S. ChopraatC
Open _
P.S. ChopraatC
Jr/Yg Rider

P.S. ChopraatC
Open
Open

P.S. ChopraatC
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

P.S. ChopraatC

Open
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Friday, August 21, 2015

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

David Schmutz at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

8:45 AM 903 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
8:53 AM 867 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
9:01 AM 989 Enough Said, Haley Barrett
9:09 AM 574 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
9:17 AM 777 Neala Quinn, Kristine Marvin
9:25 AM 993 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
9:33 AM 906 Dantzig, Veronica Odell
9:41 AM 573 Sven, Whitney Petersen-MclIntosh
9:49 AM 172 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe
9:57 AM 986 Ziezo, Mary Brady
10:05 AM 992 Lijas Avignon Ahrens, Debbie McCaughtry
10:13 AM 563 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer
10:21 AM 600 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
10:29 AM 878 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich
10:37 AM - Break -
11:07 AM 954 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
11:15 AM 964 Ramasotti, Willow VanAntwerp
11:23 AM 948 Willow, Emma Kemink
11:31 AM 568 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
11:39 AM 967 EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel
11:47 AM 775 La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet
11:55 AM 920 Montego, Barbara Day
12:03 PM 970 Gold Strike, Lynn May
12:11 PM 595 Sterling, Jessie Myers
12:19 PM 598 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar
12:27 PM 580 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto
12:35 PM 907 Balalaika, Barbara Butman
12:43 PM 905 Paprika, Shannon Dempich
12:51 PM 751 Pongo, Kathy Thurman
12:59 PM 991 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder
1:07 PM - Lunch Break -
1:57 PM 567 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
2:05 PM 942 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
2:13 PM 995 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk

Class 2PC, Pony Cup TOC

o 0 O

OO0O0O000L0O0

o O

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

David Schmutz at C

Sponsored by Torque-Tight by Outline Industriesalban & Lindy Thompson

2:21 PM 564 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
2:30 PM 898 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
2:39 PM 899 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
2:48 PM 908 Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele
2:57 PM 573 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclintosh
Class 20UC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C
3:06 PM 197 The Big Lebowski, John Valkenburg
Class2M 3CG, Materiale, 3 year-old Coltsand Geldings

3:13 PM 791 By Design by Benetton Dream out of Issandra (Fidertanz)
Owner/Breeder: Jennifer McLandrich/Margaret Sherman

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
3:21 PM 976 Diego M, Therese Evans
3:29 PM 988 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Class 2U31, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 1
3:37 PM 605 Tomoros Midknight Traveler, Stephanie Van De Ven
3:45 PM 990 Syncopation, Beth Sneller
- Break 3:53 PM t0 4:23 PM -

T2
T1
T1
T2
12

Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony
Pony -

David Schmutz at C
Open 44447

David Schmutz at C

Adult Am.

David Schmutz at C
Open
Adult Am. _
David Schmutz at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Friday, August 21, 2015

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Bootscootin Samor, Melissa Borror
Wunder Boy, Val Noblet

Carnaval, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz
Rossini, Heidi Kohl

Hidden Promise, Therese Evans
Lucas, Janice Smith

Dressman, Brooke Smith

Lyric PT, Laurie Moore

Forever More, Amy Fuller
Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Donata, Antonella Bath

Zepelim, Katrina Sadis

Class2RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test

4:23 PM 998
4:31 PM 607
4:39 PM 774
4:47 PM 570
4:55 PM 973
5:03 PM 776
5:11 PM 601
5:19 PM 916
5:27 PM 793
5:35 PM 966
5:43 PM 593
5:51 PM 597
5:51 PM 592
5:59 PM 979
6:07 PM 576

Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski
Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt
Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

- ArenaDone6:15 PM -

David Schmutz at C

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

David Schmutz at C

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Friday, August 21, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

8:45 AM
8:53 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:19 AM
9:27 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM

941
988
753
223
987
971
910
938

Rugged Elegance, Joanne White
Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Betsy Van Dyke
Absolut' Teyn, Laura Hagen

Brazen Beauty, Suzanne Coleman
Ruffino, Sarah Diggin

Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant

Adel, Lucy Voelk

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

9:53 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:15 AM
10:23 AM
10:30 AM
10:38 AM
11:08 AM
11:15 AM
11:23 AM
11:30 AM
11:38 AM
11:45 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM

787
169
975
575
591
751

370
944
867
903
574
993
989
906
878

Rubiosos-Sohn, Kristine Petrella
Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs
Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey
Pongo, Kathy Thurman

- Break -

Up Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock
Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
Enough Said, Haley Barrett
Dantzig, Veronica Odell

Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich

Class2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Royal Rudi, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
Heart of Gold, Emma Lammert

Going for Gold, Reagan McClellan

Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Return To Me, Barbra Reis

Adelina, Julie Weitzel

- Lunch Break -

Gabriel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott
Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman

Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

12:15 PM 904
12:23 PM 765
12:30 PM 981
12:38 PM 788
12:45 PM 566
12:53 PM 924
1:00 PM 999
1:08 PM
1:58 PM 582
2:05 PM 590
2:13 PM 592
2:20 PM 990
2:28 PM 901
2:36 PM 605
2:44 PM 983
2:52 PM 776
3:00 PM 919
3:08 PM 940
3:16 PM 996

Syncopation, Beth Sneller

Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

Tomoros Midknight Traveler, Stephanie Van De Ven
Der Checker 3, Kimberly Apicella

Lucas, Janice Smith

Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras

Traumee, Amy McKeighan

Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Lilo

Lilo

Lilo

5

Fore at C

Fore at C

Fore at C

Fore at C

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Friday, August 21, 2015 ArenaThree
Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Lilo Fore at C
3:24 PM 752 Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava Open _
3:32 PM 583 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Open
3:39 PM 978 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Adult Am. :
3:47 PM 787 Rubiosos-Sohn, Kristine Petrella Adult Am.
3:54 PM - Break - .
4:24 PM 603 Don Calypso, Angela Walser Adult Am. _
4:32 PM 980 Fantasia, Victoria Patterson-Pirko Open
4:39 PM 777 Neala Quinn, Kristine Marvin Adult Am. :
4:47 PM 783 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open -
Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Lilo Fore at C
4:54 PM 940 Traumee, Amy McKeighan Adult Am. _
5:02 PM 579 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry Open _
Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Lilo Fore at C
5:10 PM 899 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony -
5:17 PM 898 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony _
Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Lilo Fore at C
5:24 PM 564 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Pony
5:24 PM 898 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony :
5:24 PM 796 Julius C 'Czar, Annabelle King Jr/Yg Rider _
Class 2E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony Lilo Fore at C
5:39 PM 899 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony _
Class 2M 3F, M ateriale, 3 year-old Fillies Lilo Fore at C
5:44 PM 900 Airily by Air Jordan Z out of Eternity (Laurion) Adult Am.

Owner/Breeder: Susan Prorak/N/A

- Arena Done 5:54 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Friday, August 21, 2015 Arena Five

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Helen George at C
8:51 AM 983 Der Checker 3, Kimberly Apicella Q Adult Am.
8:59 AM 956 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Q Open -
9:07 AM 978 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q AdultAm.
9:15 AM 600 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia AdultAm.
9:23 AM 914 Daughtry FS, Sandra Tull Q Open -
9:31AM 969 Belle Amie, Janet Hill Q AdutAm.
9:39 AM 921 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee o) Open T
9:47 AM 577 Capricious, Janeen Langowski-Grava Open T
9:55 AM 603 Don Calypso, Angela Walser Q AdultAm.
10:03 AM 581 Bordeaux, Heather Soones-Booher Q Adult Am. T
10:11AM 606 Alegria, Janell Scherbarth Q AdutAm.
10:19 AM 797 Fleur Royale, Linda Egeland Q AdultAm.
10:27 AM 970 Gold Strike, Lynn May Q AdultAm.
10:35 AM 968 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel AdultAm.
10:43 AM - Break - T
11:13 AM 585 Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia Adult Am.
11:21 AM 913 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Q Jr/Yg Rider -
11:29 AM 998 Bootscootin Samor, Melissa Borror Adult Am.
11:37 AM 980 Fantasia, Victoria Patterson-Pirko Open -
11:45 AM 749 Makuba's Austen, Yr Johannsdottir Q Pony T
11:53AM 957 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q AdutAm.
12:01PM 961 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis Open T
12:09 PM 905 Paprika, Shannon Dempich AdultAm.
12:17PM 596 Biscaya, Judy Kelly Q Open T
12:25 PM 995 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk Q AdultAm.
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Helen George at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
12:33 PM 955 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird Adult Am.
12:40 PM 370 Up Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser AdultAm.
12:47 PM 591 Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey AdultAm.
12:54 PM 575 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
1:01 PM 172 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe Adult Am.
1:08 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:58 PM 954 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath AdultAm.
2:05PM 909 Symbolic, Linda Hailey AdultAm.

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Friday, August 21, 2015 Arena Five

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony Helen George at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

2:12 PM 962 LA Hollywood, Valerie Mortier Open

2:19 PM 950 Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open

2:26 PM 789 Sunflower FS, Tammy Auten Adult Am.
2:33 PM 599 Babiano, Christina Betz Q Adult Am.
2:40 PM 796 Julius C 'Czar, Annabelle King Jr/Yg Rider
2:47 PM 963 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci Q Adult Am.
2:54 PM 979 Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt Q Jr/Yg Rider
3:01 PM 563 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer Q Adult Am.
3:.08 PM 955 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird Q Adult Am.

3:15 PM 944  Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock Open

3:22 PM 925 Princessa KG, Karen Shepherd Q Adult Am.
3:29 PM 879 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Q Adult Am.
3:36 PM 922 St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert Q Adult Am.
3:43 PM 924 Return To Me, Barbra Reis Q Open
3:50 PM 942 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz Q Adult Am.
3:57 PM - Break -

4:27 PM 997 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen Q Adult Am.
4:34 PM 564 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Q Pony
4:41 PM 576 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening Q Adult Am.

4:48 PM 582 Gabriel Ft Friesian Connection, Teric Elliott Open
4:55 PM 675 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley Adult Am.
5:02 PM 904 Royal Rudi, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh Open
5:09 PM 571 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman Adult Am.

O O

5:16 PM 566 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn Q Adult Am.
5:23 PM 869 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Q Jr/Yg Rider
5:30 PM 169 Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs Q Adult Am.
5:37 PM 908 Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele Q Pony

5:44 PM 948 Willow, Emma Kemink Jr/Yg Rider
5:51 PM 765 Heart of Gold, Emma Lammert Jr/Yg Rider
5:58 PM 784 Salute, Cynthia Nixon Adult Am.

- Arena Done 6:05 PM -

o O

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
8:58 AM 586 Domingo Esperanto 2, Emilee Hall
Class 3EVT-1B, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Star

Dressage Test B

9:06 AM 974 Clover Joe, Therese Evans
Class3M 3CG, Materiale, 3 year-old Coltsand Geldings

9:15 AM 791 By Design by Benetton Dream out of Issandra (Fidertanz)
Owner/Breeder: Jennifer McLandrich/Margaret Sherman

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges

9:25 AM 941 Rugged Elegance, Joanne White
9:34 AM 927 Sincerrey Valorio, Lorna Nagel
9:43 AM 764 Twister, Joann Smith

9:52 AM - Break -

10:22 AM 790 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh

10:31 AM 572 Rabinito, Judy Kelly

10:40 AM 560 Irioso, Cynthia Kenny

10:49 AM 799 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
10:58 AM 943 Zimree, Elizabeth Cope

11:.07 AM 971 Ruffino, Sarah Diggin

11:16 AM 960 Ferrero, Sue Agauas

11:25 AM 984 Ricochet, Randi Heathman

11:34 AM 882 Lexington Star, Laurie Moore
11:43 AM 604 Enredo Ill, Anne Stahl

11:52 AM 959 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
12:01 PM 756 Moncasin, Elise EIman

12:10 PM 556 Sultar, Cheri Theis

12:19 PM 798 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams

12:28 PM - Lunch Break -
1:28 PM 1000 Dolce, Heidi Kohl

1:37 PM 771 Aerosmith, Lisa Nelson

1:46 PM 902 Polensio, Michelle Conrad
1:55 PM 561 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
2:04 PM 144  Salieri, Joanne White

Class 3FI2, FEI Intermediatel|

2:13 PM 602 Arteecue Cartero, Anne Stahl

Class 3FI 1, FEI Intermediate |

2:22 PM 965 Walando, Rob van Wessum

2:31 PM 569 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney

2:40 PM 985 Algebraic Expression, Susan Griffiths
2:49 PM 781 Letizia, Pam Heglund

2:58 PM 927 Sincerrey Valorio, Lorna Nagel

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix

3:07 PM 562 Unlimited, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz
3:16 PM 578 Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo

3:25 PM - Break -

3:55 PM 958 Leonardo, Judy Kelly
4:04 PM 994 Dezent, Teah Bankes

- Break 4:13 PM to 5:15 PM -

Class 3EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR

5:15 PM 564 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
5:15 PM 948 Willow, Emma Kemink

- Awards Presentation 5:30 PM to 6:07 PM -

Lilo Fore at C
Adult Am.
Lilo Fore at C
Open
Lilo Fore at C
Adult Am.
Lilo Fore at C
Open
Open T
Q AdutAm.
Q Open -
Q Open -
Open -
Adult Am.
Q Open -
Q Open -
Adult Am.
Adult Am. -
Open -
Q Open T
Q AdutAm.
Adult Am. T
Open T
Adult Am. :
Open -
Q AdultAm.
Adult Am.
Q Open -
Q Open :
Lilo Fore at C
Q Open
Lilo Fore at C
Q Open
Q AdutAm.
Adult Am. T
Q AdutAm.
Q Open :
Lilo Fore at C
Q Open
Q Adult Am. :
Open -
Q Open :

Lilo Fore at C; P. S. Chopra at E

Pony
Jr/Yg Rider

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle
6:07 PM 934 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan
6:16 PM 261 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
6:25 PM 573 Sven, Whitney Petersen-MclIntosh
6:34 PM 977 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin
6:43 PM 942 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
6:52 PM 568 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
7:01 PM 782 Carry On, Tammy Shivers
Class 3F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle
7:10 PM 961 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
7:19 PM 918 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler
7:28 PM 764 Twister, Joann Smith
Class 3FI, FEI Intermediate Freestyle
7:37 PM 781 Letizia, Pam Heglund
7:46 PM 915 Lafayette HQ, Jennifer Truett
7:55 PM 587 Rotspon's Crusador, Jennifer Harding
8:04 PM 569 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney
Class 3FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
8:13 PM 589 Narok, Sara Justice
8:22 PM 584  Fruhlich, Chloe Fullar
- Arena Done 8:30 PM -

o 0000

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Pony
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open

Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015

BobTarr.com Arena

Class3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

7:45 AM
7:52 AM
7:59 AM
8:06 AM
8:13 AM
8:20 AM
8:27 AM
8:34 AM
8:41 AM
8:48 AM
8:55 AM
9:02 AM
9:09 AM
9:16 AM
9:23 AM
9:30 AM
9:37 AM
9:44 AM
9:51 AM
10:21 AM
10:28 AM
10:35 AM
10:42 AM
10:49 AM
10:56 AM
11:03 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:31 AM
11:38 AM
11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
1:17 PM
1:24 PM

904
754
963
566
935
779
929
869
946
955
762
925
934
763
942
908
950
945

944
169
789
599
576
796
948
924
675
769
997
979
261
926
765
879
784

564
563
939

Royal Rudi, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
Ruby Tuesday, Acadia Hansen
B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci
Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Annelise, Ylva Axelsson

Renatus, Tracy McPherson
Rusalka, Julia Houle

Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
Limerick, Mikhaila Duvall

Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird
Dirty Dartini, Janna Dresing
Princessa KG, Karen Shepherd
Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

Push My Buttons, Nathan Taylor
FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Ubramino, Susan Kragie

- Break -

Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock
Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs
Sunflower FS, Tammy Auten
Babiano, Christina Betz

Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

Julius C 'Czar, Annabelle King
Willow, Emma Kemink

Return To Me, Barbra Reis

Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet
The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Kirkeledgaard's Grandtinus, Elise Rich
Heart of Gold, Emma Lammert

The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
Salute, Cynthia Nixon

- Lunch Break -

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer

My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome

Q

Q
Q
Q

o 0000 O O o 0 O o O O O

O 0 O

O O

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Pony

Open

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Pony
Adult Am.
Open

P.S. ChopraatC

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015

BobTarr.com Arena

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Zepelim, Katrina Sadis

Forever More, Amy Fuller
Bootscootin Samor, Melissa Borror
Royal Don, Holly Taylor

Donata, Antonella Bath

H.S. Rockefeller, Janelle Deisig
Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering
Adel, Lucy Voelk

Lyric PT, Laurie Moore
Dressman, Brooke Smith

Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry
Mirage, James St. Clair

Don Tarpania, Joanne White
Hidden Promise, Therese Evans
- Break -

Rossini, Heidi Kohl

Class 3U31, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 1

Syncopation, Beth Sneller

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering
Diego M, Therese Evans

Carnaval, Charlotte Bayley-Schindelholz

Class3M 3F, Materiale, 3 year-old Fillies

1:31 PM 597
1:39 PM 793
1:47 PM 998
1:55 PM 760
2:03 PM 593
2:11 PM 785
2:19 PM 768
2:27 PM 938
2:35 PM 916
2:43 PM 601
2:51 PM 579
2:59 PM 947
3:07 PM 923
3:15 PM 973
3:23 PM

3:53 PM 570
4:01 PM 990
4:09 PM 988
4:17 PM 768
4:25 PM 976
4:33 PM 774
4:41 PM 900
4:41 PM 982

Airily by Air Jordan Z out of Eternity (Laurion)
Owner/Breeder: Susan Prorak/N/A

Meera by Tailored Fortune out of My Magnolia (Rapport)
Owner/Breeder: Hillary Oliver/Kathleen Peterson

Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

4:57 PM

996

Lady Victoria, Debbie McCaughtry

- Arena Done 5:05 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC
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Saturday, August 22, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony David Schmutz at C
7:45 AM 595 Sterling, Jessie Myers Open
7:53 AM 759 Evening Pleasure, Jamie Gunyula Q Open -
8:01 AM 766 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q AdultAm.
8:09 AM 980 Fantasia, Victoria Patterson-Pirko Open -
8:17 AM 933 Halston, Crystal Hagen AdultAm.
8:25 AM 755 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes Jr/Yg Rider -
8:33 AM 581 Bordeaux, Heather Soones-Booher Q Adult Am. T
8:41 AM 913 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Q Jr/Yg Rider T
8:49 AM 770 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg AdultAm.
8:57 AM 603 Don Calypso, Angela Walser Q AdultAm.
9:05 AM 978 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q AdultAm.
9:13 AM 983 Der Checker 3, Kimberly Apicella AdultAm.
9:21 AM 749 Makuba's Austen, Yr Johannsdottir Q Pony -
9:29 AM 968 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel AdultAm.
9:37 AM 921 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open -
9:45 AM 800 Rowan, Marcie Duncan Q AdultAm.
9:53 AM - Break - -
10:23 AM 606 Alegria, Janell Scherbarth Q AdultAm.
10:31 AM 797 Fleur Royale, Linda Egeland AdultAm.
10:39 AM 952 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann AdultAm.
10:47AM 775 La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet Q AdutAm.
10:55 AM 761 Lilyana MLW, Jeffrey Taylor Open T
11:03 AM 583 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Open -
11:11AM 970 Gold Strike, Lynn May Q AdutAm.
11:19 AM 772 Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz Q Jr/Yg Rider T
11:27 AM 956 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Q Open T
11:35 AM 596 Biscaya, Judy Kelly Q Open -
11:43 AM 914 Daughtry FS, Sandra Tull Q Open :
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR David Schmutz at C
11:51 AM 938 Adel, Lucy Voelk Open
11:59 AM 910 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant Q Open -
12:08 PM 223 Absolut' Teyn, Laura Hagen AdultAm.
12:16 PM 753 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Betsy Van Dyke Open -
12:25 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:15 PM 987 Brazen Beauty, Suzanne Coleman AdultAm.
1:23 PM 588 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers Open T
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR David Schmutz at C
1:32 PM 579 Rugby, Debbie McCaughtry Open
1:40 PM 947 Mirage, James St. Clair Jr/Yg Rider T
1:48 PM 983 Der Checker 3, Kimberly Apicella Adult Am.
1:56 PM 966 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer AdultAm.
2:04 PM 770 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg AdultAm.
2:12 PM 901 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma AdultAm.
2:20 PM 919 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras Adult Am.
2:28 PM 990 Syncopation, Beth Sneller Adult Am. :

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony David Schmutz at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

2:36 PM 796 Julius C 'Czar, Annabelle King Jr/Yg Rider

2:43 PM 867 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten Adult Am.

2:50 PM 778 Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki Jr/Yg Rider T
2:;57PM 909 Symbolic, Linda Hailey AdultAm.
3:04 PM 932 The Big Lebowski, Maddie Operacz AdultAm.
3:11 PM 370 Up Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser AdultAm.
3:18 PM 954 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath AdultAm.
3:25 PM - Break - -
3:55 PM 574 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier AdultAm.
4:02 PM 955 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird AdultAm.
4:09 PM 928 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle AdultAm.
4:16 PM 567 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis AdultAm.
423PM 594 Chips A Winner, Anna Bath J/Yg Rider
4:30 PM 949 Gerrit K, Carly Moreau Jr/Yg Rider -
4:37 PM 762 Dirty Dartini, Janna Dresing AdultAm.
4:44 PM 926 Kirkeledgaard's Grandtinus, Elise Rich Open T
4:51 PM 779 Renatus, Tracy McPherson AdultAm.
4:58 PM 935 Annelise, Ylva Axelsson Open T
5:05 PM 989 Enough Said, Haley Barrett AdultAm.
5:12 PM 936 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson Adult Am.
5:19 PM 575 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
5:26 PM 981 Going for Gold, Reagan McClellan Adult Am. :

- ArenaDone5:33 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Arena Four

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
Gerrit K, Carly Moreau

Pongo, Kathy Thurman

Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock
Artemis, Susan Baker

Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
Dantzig, Veronica Odell

- Break -

Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki

Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich

Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
Up Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava
Je T'aime, Lorna Nagel

Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs
Rubiosos-Sohn, Kristine Petrella
Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Chips A Winner, Anna Bath

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
Iron Forge Aire Borne, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Remy Martin M.T.B.F., Carly Moreau
Don Calypso, Angela Walser
Rubiosos-Sohn, Kristine Petrella
Evening Pleasure, Jamie Gunyula

- Lunch Break -

Fantasia, Victoria Patterson-Pirko
Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert
Neala Quinn, Kristine Marvin

Come on C, Dagmar Ford

Class 3E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

9:00 AM 993
9:07 AM 949
9:15 AM 751
9:22 AM 944
9:30 AM 930
9:37 AM 903
9:45 AM 906
9:52 AM
10:22 AM 778
10:30 AM 878
10:37 AM 575
10:45 AM 370
10:52 AM 752
11:00 AM 931
11:07 AM 169
11:15 AM 787
11:22 AM 928
11:30 AM 594
11:37 AM 978
11:45 AM 783
11:52 AM 786
12:00 PM 603
12:07 PM 787
12:15 PM 759
12:22 PM
1:12 PM 980
1:20 PM 953
1:27 PM 77
1:35 PM 766
1:42 PM 564
1:42 PM 898

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman

Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

2:00 PM

757

Edward On A Sunday, Taylor Taufeeq

Class3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

Adelina, Julie Weitzel

Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome

Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman

Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman

Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
Push My Buttons, Nathan Taylor

Ruby Tuesday, Acadia Hansen

Royal Rudi, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh

Class 3E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

2:07 PM 788
2:14 PM 999
2:21 PM 675
2:28 PM 939
2:35 PM 899
2:42 PM 590
2:49 PM 898
2:56 PM 763
3:03 PM 754
3:10 PM 904
3:17 PM 564
3:17 PM 899
3:17 PM 908

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Helen George at C

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Helen George at C

Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Helen George at C

Pony -
Pony _

Helen George at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Helen George at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Pony
Adult Am.
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Helen George at C
Pony
Pony
Pony

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Arena Four

Class 30T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open
4:02 PM 795 Conquira, Kaitra Wilikins
Class3RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test
4:09 PM 592 Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski
4:17 PM 979 Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt
4:25 PM 576 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening
Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
4:33 PM 899 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
4:40 PM 898 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
4:47 PM 757 Edward On A Sunday, Taylor Taufeeq
Class 322, Second L evel Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
4:54 PM 933 Halston, Crystal Hagen
5:02 PM 585 Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia
- Arena Done 5:10 PM -

Helen George at C
Open
Helen George at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Helen George at C

Pony
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Helen George at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Arena Five

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Merrilyn Griffin at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

9:00 AM 573 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
9:08 AM 777 Neala Quinn, Kristine Marvin
9:16 AM 907 Balalaika, Barbara Butman
9:24 AM 953 Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert
9:32 AM 977 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin
9:40 AM 991 Yasmine J, Isabel Linder
9:48 AM 954 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
9:56 AM 905 Paprika, Shannon Dempich
10:04 AM - Break -
10:34 AM 568 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
10:42 AM 574 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
10:50 AM 964 Ramasotti, Willow VanAntwerp
10:58 AM 913 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
11:06 AM 598 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar
11:14 AM 172 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe
11:22 AM 867 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
11:30 AM 936 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
11:38 AM 989 Enough Said, Haley Barrett
11:46 AM 992 Lijas Avignon Ahrens, Debbie McCaughtry
11:54 AM 767 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
12:02 PM 942 FRF Backtalk, Marissa Klimkiewicz
12:10 PM 931 Je T'aime, Lorna Nagel
12:18 PM 567 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
12:26 PM 563 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer
12:34 PM - Lunch Break -
1:34 PM 970 Gold Strike, Lynn May
1:42 PM 755 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
1:50 PM 878 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich
1:58 PM 775 La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet
2:06 PM 580 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto
2:14 PM 948 Willow, Emma Kemink
2:22 PM 975 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
2:30 PM 751 Pongo, Kathy Thurman
2:38 PM 786 Remy Martin M.T.B.F., Carly Moreau
2:46 PM 930 Artemis, Susan Baker
2:54 PM 993 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
3:02 PM 906 Dantzig, Veronica Odell
3:10 PM 903 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer

Class3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Q

o) O O 0000

O 000

O O

Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Merrilyn Griffin at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

3:18 PM 981 Going for Gold, Reagan McClellan
3:25 PM 566 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

3:33 PM - Break -

4:03 PM 929 Rusalka, Julia Houle

4:10 PM 945 Ubramino, Susan Kragie

4:18 PM 997 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
4:25 PM 765 Heart of Gold, Emma Lammert
4:33 PM 924 Return To Me, Barbra Reis

4:40 PM 590 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman
4:48 PM 999 Adelina, Julie Weitzel

4:55 PM 773 Iridesse SVS, Katrina Sadis

5:03 PM 592 Cruise Control, Katherine Koroleski

Class 30T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open
5:10 PM 197 The Big Lebowski, John Valkenburg

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Merrilyn Griffin at C
Open

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Sunday, August 23, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 442, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR David Schmutz at C
10:24 AM 586 Domingo Esperanto 2, Emilee Hall Adult Am. _
Class 4G, FEI Grand Prix David Schmutz at C
10:32 AM 589 Narok, Sara Justice Adult Am.
10:41 AM 578 Arabella, Regina Sacha-Ujczo Q AdultAm.
10:50 AM 994 Dezent, Teah Bankes Q Open :
Class 4P, FEI Prix St. Georges David Schmutz at C
10:59 AM 604 Enredo Ill, Anne Stahl Q Open
11:08 AM 799 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams AdultAm.
11:17 AM 927 Sincerrey Valorio, Lorna Nagel Open T
11:26 AM 756 Moncasin, Elise EIman AdultAm.
11:35AM 588 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers Q Open T
11:44 AM 764 Twister, Joann Smith Q AdutAm.
11:53 AM 984 Ricochet, Randi Heathman Adult Am.
12:02 PM 971 Ruffino, Sarah Diggin Q Open -
12:11 PM 790 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh Q Open -
12:20 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:20 PM 771 Aerosmith, Lisa Nelson Q AdultAm.
1:29 PM 560 Irioso, Cynthia Kenny Open -
1:38 PM 798 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams Adult Am. :
Class4F12, FEI Intermediatel| David Schmutz at C
1:47 PM 602 Arteecue Cartero, Anne Stahl Q Open
Class4FI11, FEI Intermediate David Schmutz at C
1:56 PM 587 Rotspon's Crusador, Jennifer Harding Open
2:05 PM 561 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt Open T
2:14 PM 965 Walando, Rob van Wessum Q Open
2:23 PM 781 Letizia, Pam Heglund Q AdultAm.
2:32 PM 569 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney Q AdultAm.
2:41 PM 144 Salieri, Joanne White Q Open -
2:50 PM 927 Sincerrey Valorio, Lorna Nagel Q Open :
Class 432, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/NJr-YR David Schmutz at C
2:59 PM 973 Hidden Promise, Therese Evans Open _
Class4T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony David Schmutz at C
3:07 PM 754 Ruby Tuesday, Acadia Hansen Jr/Yg Rider
3:14 PM - Break - T
3:44 PM 899 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony -
3:51 PM 999 Adelina, Julie Weitzel Open -
3:58 PM 898 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony -
4:05 PM 675 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley Adult Am. :

- ArenaDone4:12 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Sunday, August 23, 2015

BobTarr.com Arena

Class4M 3F, Materiale, 3 year-old Fillies

7:58 AM

8:06 AM

982 Meera by Tailored Fortune out of My Magnolia (Rapport)
Owner/Breeder: Hillary Oliver/Kathleen Peterson

Class 4EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR

772

Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz

Class 411, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championgpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird
Renatus, Tracy McPherson

Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle

Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath

Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki

Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
Dirty Dartini, Janna Dresing

The Big Lebowski, Maddie Operacz
Kirkeledgaard's Grandtinus, Elise Rich
Symbolic, Linda Hailey

Gerrit K, Carly Moreau

Class 4UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony

8:13 AM 955
8:20 AM 779
8:27 AM 928
8:34 AM 954
8:41 AM 778
8:48 AM 575
8:55 AM 762
9:02 AM 932
9:09 AM 926
9:16 AM 909
9:23 AM 949
9:30 AM 899
9:37 AM 757
9:44 AM 898

Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
Edward On A Sunday, Taylor Taufeeq
Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman

- Break 9:51 AM to0 10:21 AM -
Class 431, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

10:21 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM

Class4T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony

770
919
983
761
901

Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras
Der Checker 3, Kimberly Apicella
Lilyana MLW, Jeffrey Taylor

Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Heart of Gold, Emma Lammert
Return To Me, Barbra Reis

The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen
Adelina, Julie Weitzel

Rusalka, Julia Houle

Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten

Class 441, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Class 4E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

11:01 AM 765
11:08 AM 924
11:16 AM 997
11:23 AM 999
11:31 AM 929
11:38 AM 867
11:46 AM 560
11:54 AM 760
12:02 PM 564
12:02 PM 908

Irioso, Cynthia Kenny
Royal Don, Holly Taylor

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele

Class 4E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

12:12 PM

564

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

- Lunch Break 12:19 PM t0 1:19 PM -

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Pony
Pony

Pony

Lilo Fore at C
Lilo Fore at C

Lilo Fore at C

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Sunday, August 23, 2015 BobTarr.com Arena

Class 433, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Lilo Fore at C

1:19 PM 938 Adel, Lucy Voelk Open

1:27 PM 998 Bootscootin Samor, Melissa Borror Adult Am.
1:35 PM 793 Forever More, Amy Fuller AdultAm.
1:43 PM 976 Diego M, Therese Evans Open -
1:51 PM 966 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer AdultAm.
1:59 PM 601 Dressman, Brooke Smith Q Jr/Yg Rider -
2:07 PM 785 H.S. Rockefeller, Janelle Deisig Q Open T
2:15 PM 768 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Deering AdultAm.
2:23 PM 593 Donata, Antonella Bath AdultAm.

- ArenaDone 2:31 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Sunday, August 23, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 413, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

7:30 AM 931 Je T'aime, Lorna Nagel
7:38 AM 975 Sommersby 25, Therese Evans
7:46 AM 867 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
7:54 AM 563 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer
8:02 AM 595 Sterling, Jessie Myers
8:10 AM 930 Artemis, Susan Baker
8:18 AM 964 Ramasotti, Willow VanAntwerp
8:26 AM 903 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer
8:34 AM 775 La Luz, Denise Colon-Bonet
8:42 AM 749 Makuba's Austen, Yr Johannsdottir
8:50 AM 989 Enough Said, Haley Barrett
8:58 AM 568 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
9:06 AM 573 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclintosh
9:14 AM 172 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe
9:22 AM 993 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt
9:30 AM 954 Pierre LWF, Betsy Morath
9:38 AM 777 Neala Quinn, Kristine Marvin
9:46 AM 948 Willow, Emma Kemink

9:54 AM - Break -

10:24 AM 907 Balalaika, Barbara Butman

10:32 AM 970 Gold Strike, Lynn May

10:40 AM 953 Our Secret Event, Agnes Audebert
10:48 AM 936 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson

10:56 AM 567 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
11:04 AM 878 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich

11:12 AM 594 Chips A Winner, Anna Bath

11:20 AM 767 Elliot, Annabel Westfall

11:28 AM 598 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar

11:36 AM 786 Remy Martin M.T.B.F., Carly Moreau

Class 423, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

11:44 AM 968 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel
11:52 AM 800 Rowan, Marcie Duncan

12:00 PM 770 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
12:08 PM 952 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann
12:16 PM 766 Come on C, Dagmar Ford

12:24 PM - Lunch Break -

1:14 PM 755 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
1:22 PM 914 Daughtry FS, Sandra Tull

1:30 PM 585 Voltaro, Lorie DeGrazia

1:38 PM 797 Fleur Royale, Linda Egeland

1:46 PM 921 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee

1:.54 PM 606 Alegria, Janell Scherbarth

2:02 PM 970 Gold Strike, Lynn May

2:10 PM 603 Don Calypso, Angela Walser

2:18 PM 581 Bordeaux, Heather Soones-Booher
2:26 PM 956 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants

2:34 PM 913 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
2:42 PM 772 Capricious, Mckenzie Miavitz
2:50 PM 978 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson
2:58 PM 759 Evening Pleasure, Jamie Gunyula

Q

Q
Q

O

o000

OO0O0O0000O00O0

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Pony
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open

P.S. ChopraatC

P.S. ChopraatC

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Sunday, August 23, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 443, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:44 PM
3:53 PM
4:01 PM
4:10 PM

987

753
938
223
988

Brazen Beauty, Suzanne Coleman

- Break -

Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Betsy Van Dyke
Adel, Lucy Voelk

Absolut' Teyn, Laura Hagen

Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

- ArenaDone4:19 PM -

Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

P.S. ChopraatC

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Sunday, August 23, 2015 Arena Four

Class 421, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Merrilyn Griffin at C
8:20 AM 786 Remy Martin M.T.B.F., Carly Moreau Jr/Yg Rider
8:27 AM 752 Davi's Danseur OBX, Janeen Langowski-Grava Open -
8:35 AM 766 Come on C, Dagmar Ford AdultAm.
8:42 AM 787 Rubiosos-Sohn, Kristine Petrella Adult Am.
8:50 AM 755 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes Jr/Yg Rider -
8:57 AM 583 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Open -
9:05 AM 783 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open T
Class4T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Merrilyn Griffin at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Champiopsponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
9:12 AM 675 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley Q Adult Am.
9:19 AM 997 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen Q AdutAm.
9:26 AM 929 Rusalka, Julia Houle Q Open T
9:33 AM 908 Siggi, Lina-Sophie Jedele Q Pony -
9:40 AM 765 Heart of Gold, Emma Lammert Q Jr/Yg Rider -
9:47 AM 924 Return To Me, Barbra Reis Q Open -
9:54 AM - Break - T
10:24 AM 564 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Q Pony -
10:31 AM 928 Big Bang Baby, Lisa Howle AdultAm.
10:38 AM 946 Limerick, Mikhaila Duvall Jr/Yg Rider -
10:45 AM 762 Dirty Dartini, Janna Dresing AdultAm.
10:52 AM 879 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Q AdutAm.
10:59 AM 769 Shifty's Surprise, Maegan DeSmet Q Jr/Yg Rider T
11:06 AM 963 B.C. Charmer, Yvonne Provci Q Adult Am. T
11:13 AM 904 Royal Rudi, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh Q Open T
11:20 AM 763 Push My Buttons, Nathan Taylor Jr/Yg Rider T
11:27 AM 261 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman AdultAm.
11:34 AM 773 Iridesse SVS, Katrina Sadis Jr/Yg Rider -
11:41 AM 784 Salute, Cynthia Nixon Q AdultAm.
11:48 AM 796 Julius C 'Czar, Annabelle King Jr/Yg Rider -
11:55 AM 950 Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open -
12:02 PM 563 Corbel, Carrie Pfeifer Q AdultAm.
12:09 PM 934 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Q AdultAm.
12:16 PM 779 Renatus, Tracy McPherson AdultAm.
12:23 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:23 PM 955 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird Q AdultAm.
1:30 PM 754 Ruby Tuesday, Acadia Hansen Q Jr/Yg Rider
Class4UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Merrilyn Griffin at C
1:37 PM 898 Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony
1:44 PM 757 Edward On A Sunday, Taylor Taufeeq Jr/Yg Rider T
1:51 PM 899 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony :
Class 412, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Merrilyn Griffin at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championggpnsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
1:58 PM 931 Je T'aime, Lorna Nagel Open
2:06 PM 926 Kirkeledgaard's Grandtinus, Elise Rich Open T
2:13 PM 575 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
2:21 PM 778 Stylin', Lilliana Hojnacki Jr/Yg Rider T
2:28 PM 574 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier AdultAm.
2:36 PM 993 Chulo EE, Kathleen Marquardt Open -
2:43 PM 932 The Big Lebowski, Maddie Operacz AdultAm.
2:51 PM 949 Gerrit K, Carly Moreau Jr/Yg Rider -
2:58 PM 594 Chips A Winner, Anna Bath Jr/Yg Rider -
3:06 PM 936 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson Adult Am.
3:13 PM 930 Artemis, Susan Baker Adult Am.
3:21 PM 944  Shes a spitfire, Anne McClintock Open T

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



Sunday, August 23, 2015 ArenaFive
Class4F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Merrilyn Griffin at C
7:58 AM 782 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Q Open
8:07 AM 977 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin Q Open
- Break 8:16 AM t08:25 AM -
Class4FT, USDF Training Level Freestyle David Schmutz at C
8:25 AM 934 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Adult Am.
8:34 AM 879 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Adult Am. :
Class 4FI, FEI Intermediate Freestyle David Schmutz at C
8:43 AM 985 Algebraic Expression, Susan Griffiths Q Adult Am. _
8:52 AM 569 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney Q AdutAm.
9:01 AM 915 Lafayette HQ, Jennifer Truett Open _
9:10 AM 781 Letizia, Pam Heglund Q Adult Am.
Class4FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle David Schmutz at C
9:19 AM 584 Fruhlich, Chloe Fullar Q Open

Class4M 3CG, Materiale, 3 year-old Coltsand Geldings

9:28 AM 791 By Design by Benetton Dream out of Issandra (Fidertanz)

Owner/Breeder: Jennifer McLandrich/Margaret Sherman

- ArenaDone9:38 AM -

Grass Lake,

M

David Schmutz at C
Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo Summer Finale



